MEETING

NOVEMBER 14, 2024

CROWNE PLAZA HOTEL 
ANNAPOLIS, MD

Core

Ready to learn more?
Contact: Michele Keplinger
LGIT Communications & Member Services Director
MicheleK@lgit.org   |   Office: 443-561-1700

Gives Back.

LGIT Health Members
6-30-2024

3,840,000

Three million, eight hundred forty thousand  

Matt Peter

Did You Receive a Check?
Over $32 Million Returned Since FY11

To find out more, contact 
Michele Keplinger, LGIT - michelek@lgit.org

FY24 Surplus Returned
This is not a valid check - ad purpose only.

Ready to learn more?
Contact: Michele Keplinger